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GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - NOVEMBER 14, 2006                 

                                                                         

 

 

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW                                   

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 14, 2006    THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2008                  

                                                                         

CARL E GRAY                       DISTRICT  99     0018917               

                                  424 W CHERRY ST                        

                                                                         

LA SHON D ERBY                    DISTRICT  99     0018933               

                                  424 W CHERRY ST                        

                                                                         

BETTY J WYNN                      DISTRICT  99     0018961               

                                  4524 S 13TH ST                         

                                                                         

DANA M JETT                       DISTRICT  99     0018970               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

JOHNNIE B CARR                    DISTRICT  99     0018979               

                                  3346 N 27TH ST                         

                                                                         

REYNALD J ROSS                    DISTRICT  99     0018986               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

 

 

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - RENEWAL                               

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 1, 2006     THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2008                  

                                                                         

AHMAD A NAEIM                     DISTRICT  99     0018935               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

ABDULLAHI A ABDULLE               DISTRICT  99     0018960               

                                  1840 N DR M L KING, JR DR              

                                                                         

RAJINDER SINGH                    DISTRICT  99     0018963               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

VIKRAM HAZURIA                    DISTRICT  99     0018983               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

SANDEEP K VERMA                   DISTRICT  99     0019017               

                                  1840 N DR M L KING, JR DR              

                                                                         

VIKRAMJIT VERMA                   DISTRICT  99     0019040               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

SANJEEV KUMAR                     DISTRICT  99     0019045               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

CHARLES A CRUMP                   DISTRICT  99     0019051               

                                  4524 S 13TH ST                         
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RICHARD B ST JOHN                 DISTRICT  99     0018574               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

LEE E CANNON                      DISTRICT  99     0018802               

                                  424 W CHERRY ST                        

                                                                         

MOHAMMAD F ALI                    DISTRICT  99     0018870               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW                                                   

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1, 2005     THRU     APRIL 30, 2007                  

                                                                         

JAMES M ANDRUS, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001550               

ANDRUS LIVERY SERVICE, INC        6525 W BURLEIGH ST                     

                                                                         

JAMES M ANDRUS, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001551               

ANDRUS LIVERY SERVICE, INC        6525 W BURLEIGH ST                     

                                                                         

STEVEN BRICK, AGT                 DISTRICT  99     0001552               

BEVERLY HILLS LIMOUSINE SVC, INC  5105 S HOWELL AV                       

                                                                         

 

 

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS - NEW                                      

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1, 2006     THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2007                  

                                                                         

RYAN J NEWCOMER, AGENT            DISTRICT  99     0001476               

FIRSTLINE SECURITY, INC           370 W CENTER ST                        

                                                                         

PAUL R OSWALD, AGENT              DISTRICT  99     0001473               

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC       603 N SARATOGA DR W223                 

                                                                         

 

 

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW                                                  

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    DECEMBER 1, 2005     THRU  NOVEMBER 30, 2007                  

                                                                         

AMPARO CAMARILLO                  DISTRICT  99     0003949               

                                  2201 S 1ST ST                          

                                                                         

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGT         DISTRICT  99     0003951               

JOE SANFELIPPO CABS, INC          646 S 2ND ST                           

  

 

 

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 14, 2006    THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2008 

 

CARL E GRAY                       DISTRICT  99     0018917 

                                  424 W CHERRY ST 

 

LA SHON D ERBY                    DISTRICT  99     0018933 

                                  424 W CHERRY ST 
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BETTY J WYNN                      DISTRICT  99     0018961 

                                  4524 S 13TH ST 

 

DANA M JETT                       DISTRICT  99     0018970 

                                  646 S 2ND ST 

 

JOHNNIE B CARR                    DISTRICT  99     0018979 

                                  3346 N 27TH ST 

 

 

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1, 2005     THRU     APRIL 30, 2007 

 

JAMES M ANDRUS, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001550 

ANDRUS LIVERY SERVICE, INC        6525 W BURLEIGH ST 

 

JAMES M ANDRUS, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001551 

ANDRUS LIVERY SERVICE, INC        6525 W BURLEIGH ST 

 

STEVEN BRICK, AGT                 DISTRICT  99     0001552 

BEVERLY HILLS LIMOUSINE SVC, INC  5105 S HOWELL AV 

 

 

 

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE    DECEMBER 1, 2005     THRU  NOVEMBER 30, 2007 

 

AMPARO CAMARILLO                  DISTRICT  99     0003949 

                                  2201 S 1ST ST 

 

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGT         DISTRICT  99     0003951 

JOE SANFELIPPO CABS, INC          646 S 2ND ST 
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - November 14, 2006 

 

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW 

 

RHONDA J BOMAR                    DISTRICT  99     0019009 

                                  424 W CHERRY ST 

TARUSS T MC CULLAR                DISTRICT  99     0019024 

                                  424 W CHERRY ST 

JOSELITO VELEZ                    DISTRICT  99     0017321 

                                  2103 S 54TH ST 

 

 

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - NEW 

 

JOHN F CARTER                     DISTRICT  06     0000790 

                                  507 W NORTH AV 

                                                                        


